Access Casters-(773)-881-6814

RAYMOND

AVT
PART
NUMBER

RA104

RA116

RA108

AC105

RA115

RA113
RA101

PM206

RA210
RA114
RA201A
MO203

RA203

RA208

AU207

MO333

MFG
PART
NUMBER

632-019
632-020
020-035-310
060-032-310
860-003-010

632-018

020-034-300
021-034-300
260-010-020

632-015-(01)
921-000-370

632-069-(01)
633-069

020-035-310

630-015
632-009
632-010
640-020
030-032-300
031-032-300

671-024
671-024-12
671-024-25

632-026

061-043-310

630-050

632-031

633-031
031-042-310
031-043-310

630-050
630-051

632-032
632-032-01

4X4

632-045

WHEEL
0.D.

3-1/4

3-1/4

3-1/4

3-1/4

3-1/4

3-1/4
3-3/8

L

BN

WHEEL
TREAD
WIDTH

2-7/8

2-7/8

4-1/2

5-7/8

2-1/4

1-15/16

2-1/4
2-3/4
2-7/8

3-5/8

1-7/8

WHEEL
HUB
WIDTH

Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

2-5/32

Same
Same
Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

BEARING
0.D.

1.850

2.047

1.850

2.047

2.047

1.850
1.850

1.781

2.44
1.850
2.047

2.047

1.850

2.047

2.441

2.441

BEARING
NUMBER

B120

B132

B120

B132

4-B132

B120

B122

Cup P302
Cone N402

B152
B113
B132
B134

B120

B132

B146

B142

AVG.
WEIGHT

2-1/2

2-1/2

3-1/2

3-1/2

3-1/2

2-1/2

5-1/2

3-1/2

CALL TOLL FREE 800-323-6052

Access Casters-(773)-881-6814



https://www.accesscasters.com/pallet-jack-wheels.aspx

Access Casters-(773)-881-6814
RAYMOND (Cont)

AVT MFG WHEEL | WHEEL | WHEEL BEARING BEARING AVG.
PART PART 0.D. TREAD HUB 0.D. NUMBER WEIGHT
NUMBER NUMBER WIDTH | WIDTH
RA204 632-042 5 2 Same 2.047 B134 3-1/2
640-041
RA202 630-065 5 2-7/8 Same 2.047 B132 8-1/2
631-051
632-043
632-043/01
640-070
061-053-391
061-053-310
RA206 632-052/01 5 3-5/8 Same 2.441 B142 10
633-052
623-011-011
RA307 632-058 6 2 2-1/4 2.834 B163 9
RA314 632-053-(01) 6 2-1/2 Same 1.967 Cup P307 8-1/2
Cone N407
2.327 Cup P309
Cone N413
RA315 632-056 6 2-1/2 2-3/4 1.687 RB 7
RA317 632-064 6 2-1/2 Same 1.938 Cup P304 8-1/2
632-064-01 Cone N404
671-053-01
RA326 632-061 6 3 Inset 2.047 B132 8
RA318 632-062 6 3 Same 2.441 B142 9-1/2
BC304 632-054 6 3 3-1/4 1.938 Roller 9
671-057-01
RA325 632-156 6 3-5/8 Same 2.441 B142 11-1/2
632-156-01
RA319 632-057-(01) 6 4 Same 2.834 B163 18
RA320 632-063-(01) 6 5 Same 2.834 B163 22-1/2
100-017-577
RA302 630-110 6 5 Same 2.716 Cup 17274 22-1/2
632-060(01) Cone 14136A
RA321 632-066(01) 7 2 Same 2.834 B163 12-1/2
RA306 632-067 7 2 2-3/8 1.938 Cup 09078 9
650-015 Cone 09195
PT102 632-068 7 4 Press on Tire 7-112

CALL TOLL FREE 800-323-6052

Access Casters-(773)-881-6814



Access Casters-(773)-881-6814

RAYMOND (Cont.)
AVT MFG WHEEL | WHEEL | WHEEL BEARING BEARING AVG.
PART PART 0.D. TREAD HUB 0.D. NUMBER WEIGHT
NUMBER NUMBER WIDTH | WIDTH
RA312 632-070 8 1-3/4 2 1,999 Roller 7
RA303 630-179 8 2-1/2 Inset 3.345 N418 9-1/2
632-075 Cup &
671-070-06 Cone
RA327 632-078 8 4 Same 2.441 B153 22
RA328AS 671-093-04 10 3 3-1/4 2 Bearing 18
671-093-06 included
671-095-01
671-097-01

CALL TOLL FREE 800-323-6052

Access Casters-(773)-881-6814




